

City of Saint Paul

City Hall and Court House 15 West Kellogg Boulevard Phone: 651-266-8560

Legislation Details

File #: Ord 19-67 Version: 2

Type: Ordinance Status: Passed

In control: City Council

Final action: 11/13/2019

Title: Amending section 220.05 of the Legislative Code to set rates for base level garbage service to be

effective January 1, 2020.

Sponsors: Amy Brendmoen

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. SP Hauler Background Documents to City Pub Hrg 1911061, 2. Memorandum to DM Tincher re

2020 Trash Rate Communications, 3. Documentation of Communication with SPH re 2020 Rates, 4.

Update on 2020 Garbage Negotiations with Haulers, 5. Online comment re Ord 19-67

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/20/2019	2	Mayor's Office	Signed	
11/13/2019	2	City Council	Adopted As Amended	Pass
11/6/2019	1	City Council	Continue Public Hearing	Pass
10/23/2019	1	City Council	Laid Over to Third Reading/Public Hearing	
10/16/2019	1	City Council	Laid Over to Second Reading	